
                   Item 4 Annex 3 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED 
 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2012/2013 

Project 
Proposals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

Balance 
Remaining 

Copt Hill         

 St Aidan’s Luncheon Club  £425      

 Houghton Racecourse Community Access 
Point  

£950      

 Sunderland Empire Theatre Trust £200      

 Friends of Houghton Le spring Rectory Park £1000      

 Total  £2,575 £12,581 £2,575 £2,342 £250 £7,914 

Hetton        

 East Rainton Cricket Club  £800      

 Total  £800 £13,790 £800 £3,653 £0 £9,337 

Houghton        

 Bank Independent Methodist Church £1500      

 Groundwork North East £495      

 Friends of Houghton Le spring Rectory Park £1000      

 Total  £2,995 £16,427 £2,995 £4,871 £0 £8,561 

Shiney 
Row 

       

 Groundwork North East £495      

 Total £495 £10,499 £495 £5,675 £0 £4,329 

Totals  £6,865 £53,297 £6,865 £16,541 £250 £30,141 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED
	Project
	Item 4 Annex 3

COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED

Ward
�Project

�Amount
�Allocation 2012/2013
�Pr


